/Ng. . C32445

Returnto: |
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

PHILLIP R. JOSLIN
BOX 4848

Due no later than Feb 28, 2001

Annual Report Form
1. M’«ulmg Address - Correct in thiq box, if applicable
BUR

POCATELLO, ID 83205 4848

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX \

PHILLIP R. JOSLIN
1001 N. 7TH CENTENNIAL PLAZA

POCATELLO, ID 83201

3. New Registered Agent Signature

Qffice held Name

Secretary Rick D. Keller
First V.P.Lynn J. Steadman

Street or P.C. Address

Directors: See Attached List

President Frank S. priestley 3473 S 3200 E
P.0. Box 4848

HC 76 Box 1090

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Lity
Franklin
Pocatello

American Falls 1ID 83211

State Zip
iD 83237
ID 83205-4848

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

A=

L pate December 18, 2000

IDAHO ﬁ Title: -
C 32445 ped or Phllllp . Josli Exec \,r =3 & CEQ
K Namerrnted) — X¥ioe —
lssued 12/05/2000 Do Not Tape or Staple

s = = W N . W WA

e e e —— ek

o L o —

616




President

First Vice President
Executive Vice President
Secretary

Treasurer

Loyal Fieener

Marjorie Ann French

Carol Guthrie

Dave Deon Hall

Niel Alan Hergert, Sr.
Larry Sidwell Jenson

Cloy K. Jones

Terry Allan Jones

Galen Lee

Gerald Lyle Marchant

Lyle Vern Michaelson

Carl Henry Montgomery
Herbert Jerome Offermann
Ronald Dee Piatt

Frank Steven Priestley
Dean Edwin Schwendiman
Bryan Lloyd Searle

Lynn Jay Steadman

Mark Dennis Trupp

FARM BUREAU FINANCE COMPANY

Frank S. Priestley
Lynn J. Steadman
Phillip R. Joslin
Rick D. Keller
Paul B. Roberts

1033 McKinney Road, Deary 83823

Rt 1, Box 43, Princeton 83857

Box 12, Inkom 83245-0012

P.O. Box 207, Inkom, 83245-0207

11342 Orchard Ave., Nampa 83651-8258
2552 E 400 N, Roberts 83444

813 W 300 S, Heyburn 83336-9729

5888 Sandy Ave., Emmett 83617-9663

2770 S. W, 15t Avenue, New Plymouth 83655
24 E Basin Rd, Oakley 83346

2519 Hwy 39, American Falls 83211-5162
1013 S 1400 E, Eden 83325-5527

5600 Shingle Mill Rd, Sandpoint 83864

Box 257, Huston 83630-0257

3473 S 3200 E, Frankiin 83237

P. O. Box 57, Newdale 83436-0057

538 E 1250 N, Shelley 83274

HC 76 Box 1090, American Falls 83211-9803
99 N 700 W, Driggs 83422

877-1188
875-1086
775-34186
7756-3792
467-5635
228-3601
678-0566
365-3707
278-5869
862-3811
228-5443
825-5175
263-5549
459-4223

- 646-2424

458-4314
357-5127
349-5762
354-8358



